Beresford High School Addition

Beresford, South Dakota

Architecture Incorporated Project No. 2979
Bid Date: 2:00 p.m. CT on Thursday, October 30, 2005

Construction Cost Estimate: $6.8 million
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CATEGORY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE zIP PHONE FAX E-MAIL
Bismarck Builders 215 Airport Road Ste 202 Bismarck ND 58504 701-258-4215  701-258-1391 info@bbxnd.com
Exchange
CMD Group 30 Technology Suite 100 Norcrosse GA 30092 docprocessing@cmdgroup.com
Parkway South
Construction Industry 2771 Plant Street PO Box 1227 Rapid City SD 57702 605-343-5252  605-343-4591 constructionindustrycenter@gmail.com
Center
Fargo-Moorhead 1010 Page Drive Fargo ND 58106 701-237-6772  701-232-1653  info@fmbx.org
Builders
Lincoln Builders 5910 South 58th Suite C Lincoln NE 68516 402-421-8332  402-421-8334 info@buildersbureau.com
Bureau Street
Master Builders of 221 Park Street Des Moines |A 50309 515-288-8904 cuhelp@mbi.build
lowa
Minnesota Builders 1123 Glenwood Minneapolis MN 55405 612-381-2620 612-381-2621 addenda@mbex.org
Exchange Avenue
Omaha Builders 4159 South 94th Omaha NE 68127 402-991-6906  402-884-7055 lisa.shockey@omhaplanroom.com
Exchange Street
Plains Builders 220 North Kiwanis Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-334-8886  605-334-0112 info@plainsbuilders.com
Exchange Avenue
Sioux City Construction 3900 Stadium Drive Sioux City 1A 51102 712-255-9730  712-255-3915 office@scaplanroom.com
League
Sioux Falls Builders 1418 C Avenue Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-357-8687  605-357-8655  info@sfbx.com
Exchange
General
APX Construction 404 West 9th Street Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-401-9257 507-387-1169 patrickm@apxconstructiongroup.com
Group
Gil Haugan 200 East 60th Street Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-336-6082  605-336-0051 dominickgrenz@gilhaugan.com
Construction North
Great Place 200 South Petro Suite 107 Sioux Falls SD 57107 712-223-3445 justin.hoesing@greatplaceconstruction.c
Construction Avenue om
Henry Carlson 1205 West Russell Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-336-2410 605-332-1314 ajensen@henrycarlson.com

Construction
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CATEGORY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE zIP PHONE FAX E-MAIL

Hoogendoorn 47895 US Highway Canton SD 57013 712-574-0267 605-987-4485 TonyK@hoogendoornconstruction.com

Construction 18

Huff Construction 5515 East 18th Suite 151 Sioux Falls SD 57110 605-226-0052 Leroya@huffconstructionllc.com
Street

Jans Corporation 4700 North Sioux Falls SD 57107 605-331-5267 605-331-5821 nathane@janscorp.com
Westport Avenue

Lloyd Companies 101 South Reid Suite 201 Sioux Falls SD 57103 605-201-5611 605-323-2824 Case.Babcock@lloydcompanies.com
Street

Nelson Commercial 2805 West 4th Sioux City 1A 51103 712-224-4232  712-224-4233  steve@nelsoncc.net

Construction Street

Peska Construction 2700 North 4th Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-334-0173  605-334-0102 kyle@peskaconstruction.com
Avenue

Rice Companies 5501 North Suite 100 Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-270-7718 Zach.Zingmark@ricecompanies.com
Interchange Avenue

Sentry USA 1928 Calvin Drive Watertown SD 57201 661-348-1753 nicholasl@sentryusa.com

Sunkota Construction 3412 North Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-338-9110 605-338-8180  kevin.olney@sunkotaconstruction.com
Potsdam Avenue

Visions Construction 27160 470th Suite A Tea SD 57064 605-368-5454  605-368-2525 aarond@visionscg.com

Group Avenue

W.A. Klinger 2015 East 7th Street PO Box 8800 Sioux City 1A 51101 712-277-3900 bid@waklinger.com

WS Construction 115 N Garfield Sioux Falls ~ SD 57104-5676 605-275-9726  605-275-9727 john@wsconstructionmanagement.com
Avenue

Mechanical

Dakota Quality Air 48444 292nd Street Hudson SD 57034 605-496-2694 bigjim48444@yahoo.com

Midwestern 4105 North Lewis Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-444-9228 605-338-1195 ssechser@mwmech.com

Mechanical Avenue
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CATEGORY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE zIP PHONE FAX E-MAIL
Other
Dale Stansbury 807 North PO Box 343 Canton SD 57013 605-987-4421  605-987-4421 dalestansbury@msn.com
Drywall, Co Milwaukee
Innovative Office 621 West Russell Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-730-1413 chad.gullickson@innovativeos.com
Solutions Street
J D Masonry Inc. 42260 258th Street Alexandria  SD 57311 605-360-2707 605-239-4707 jdmasonry90@gmail.com
Jensen Masonry 2305 West Sioux Falls SD 57108 605-330-0033  605-330-1942 bob@jensenmasonry.net
Barrington Circle
Kramer Drywall 6840 West Sioux Falls SD 57106 605-334-1800 I-kramerl@hotmail.com
Westminster Drive
Lynde Construction 47135 272nd St Sioux Falls SD 57108 605-361-9342  605-368-2918 lyndeconstruction@hotmail.com
Olympic Companies, 2805 West 51st Sioux Falls SD 57107 605-332-4420 605-332-4432 cpeterson@olympiccompanies.com
Inc Street N
Precision Dirtworks 47836 270th Street Sioux Falls SD 57108 605-940-3132 precisiondirtworks16@gmail.com
Walter Ree Masonry 1501 South Gary Sioux Falls SD 57103-3205 605-338-1669 brian@walterreemasonry.com
Construction, Inc. Drive
Owner
Beresford School 301 West Maple Beresford SD 57004 605-763-4293  605-763-5305 jared.olson@k12.sd.us
District Street
Government
Beresford City Hall Elaine Johnson 101 South 3rd Beresford SD 57004
Street
South Dakota Fire 118 West Capitol Pierre SD 57501 605-773-3562  605-773-6631 fireinfo@state.sd.us

Marshal
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